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PROFESSIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL AUDITOR LIST

(In addition to the list below, ARA recognizes that others may meet the ARA professional auditor requirements. If you
would like to use another company that is not listed here, please contact ARA for an auditor application.)

Bishop Environmental Service Area: TN and Northern CA
Peter Bishop

6763 Pennywell Drive

Nashville, TN 37205

PeterBish@gmail.com

ChemTrack Service Area: Anchorage, AK
Lauren Jennigs

11711 S Gambell Street

Anchorage, AK 99515

Lauren@chemtrack.net

(907) 349-2511

Common Sense Safety Service Area: Midwest (NE, KS, IA)
Tanner Bowers

P.O. Box 63

Cozad, NE 69130

Tannerbowers@gmail.com

(402) 992-2550

Dayton Motor Works, LLC Service Area: Northeast
Dayton Carpenter, Esq

1921 Turnpike Rd.

Auburn NY 13021

contact@daytonmotorworks.com

(507) 262-8020

(315) 391-6875 (Mobile)

https://daytonmotorworks.com/
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Environmental Management Services, Inc.

Ken Ruckstuhl, RPG
1929 Spillway Rd., Unit B
Brandon, MS 39047
kruckstuhl@env-mgt.com
(601) 992-8233
Wwww.env-mgt.com

Grapewell Stormwater Consulting, Inc.
Benjamin Wells

306 Broad St.

Berlin, MD 21811
ben@grapewellconsulting.com

(443) 340-7557
https://grapewellstormwaterconsulting.com/

JAK Environmental, LLC
Jonathan Kusowski

1927 Mohave Ct.

Grafton, WI 53024

(419) 410-7687
jakenvironmental@gmail.com

James Environmental Management, Inc.
Adriana/Alex Lee

P.O. Box 1323

Georgetown, TX 78627
info@jamesenvironmental.com

(512) 244-3631
Www.jamesenvironmental.com

Janine L. Grauvogl-Graham, P.E.
931 N. Webster St.

Port Washington, WI 53074
jgraham3@wi.rr.com

(262) 617-0137

Korth Engineering, LLC

Bradley C. Korth

12 Lewis Rd.

Marlborough, CT 06447
BradKorth@sbcglobal.net

(860) 295-9458 (860) 989-2800 (Mobile)
http://www.kortheng.com/

Service Area: AL, AR, LA, MS

Service Area: MD

Service Area: MI, MN, WI

Service Area: All states

Service Area:; WI, Midwest

Service Area: CT & Northeast areas & Detroit
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Mid-Atlantic Associates, Inc.
Charles B. Hoffman, Project Geologist
409 Rogers View Ct.

Raleigh, NC 27610
choffman@maaonline.com

(919) 250-9918 | (919) 250-9950 (Fax)
(843) 908-3889 (Mobhile)
www.maaonline.com

NSS Environmental, Inc.
Patrick Segers

827 S 8th St.

Louisville, KY 40203
pjs@nssenvironmental.com
(502) 423-7662
http://nssenvironmental.com

Paradise Environmental, Inc.
Dennis Caudell

20659 NE Lake side drive
Fairview, Oregon 97024
Paradise@Frontier.com

(503) 765-7115
https://www.paradise-env.com/

Pollution Management, Inc., A Terracon Co.

Doug Ford, P.E.

3512 S Shackleford Road

Little Rock, AR 72205

dford@pmico.com

(501) 687-1704 (501) 837-5610 (mobile)
https://pmico.com/

Sue Schauls Consulting
Sue Schauls

204 Alta Vista Avenue
Waterloo 1A 50703
sue.schauls@gmail.com
(319) 290-7843
www.sueschauls.com

Tabs Consulting Group
Norman Teitler

2 52 Street

Brooklyn, NY 11232
netonthego@aol.com
(718) 492-6464

(516) 841-9508 (Mobile)

Service Area: Mid Atlantic, NC, VA

Service Area: KY

Service Area: WA, OR

Service Area: AR, OK, TN

Service Area: IA, MI, SD

Service Area: NYC, NY, FL Gulf Coast
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VET Environmental Engineering, LLC Service Area: All states
Elizabeth (Grubb) Wallace

2335 West Fountain Drive

Bloomington, IN 47404

elizabeth@vet-env.com

(812) 822-0400

https://www.vet-env.com/
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